RiF's PLACE

www.rifsplace.com, rifsplace@gmail.com

RiF-DR v2 Profile List and Manual

Cabinet Profiles

How to use the Cabinet Profiles:

You can freely mix and match my amplifier and cabinet profiles, creating literally thousands of combinations.

To use these profiles, select a DI or Merged amplifier profile, long-press CABINET and select FROM RIGS.

Then use the BROWSE knob to select one of the "RIF-.Cab*" profiles.

You can also lock your prefered cab profile in the CABINET section using the LOCK button and then browse through different amplifier profiles.

How to interpret the Mic Position coding:

[position] [distance in inches]

where position ranges from "a" (center of speaker) to "b" (ca. 1 inch outside of the center) to "d" (ca. 3 inches outside of center),
"x" stands for angled mic positions,

and distance ranges from "0" (right at the grille) to "2" (ca. 2 inches from the grille)

Name Cabinet Name Speaker Model Mic Model Mic Position
Kitty Hawk 4x12, G12-65 (from the early 1980's) Speaker

RiF-.Cab G65-a0 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 a0
RiF-.Cab G65-a1 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 al
RiF-.Cab G65-a2 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 a2
RiF-.Cab G65-b0 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 b0
RiF-.Cab G65-b1 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 b1
RiF-.Cab G65-b2 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 b2
RiF-.Cab G65-c0 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 c0
RiF-.Cab G65-c1 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 cl
RiF-.Cab G65-c2 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 c2
RiF-.Cab G65-xa0 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 xa0
RiF-.Cab G65-xa1 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 xal
RiF-.Cab G65-xa2 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 xa2
RiF-.Cab G65-xb0 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 xb0
RiF-.Cab G65-xb1 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 xb1
RiF-.Cab G65-xb2 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 xb2
RiF-.Cab G65-xc0 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 xc0
RiF-.Cab G65-xc1 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 xc1
RiF-.Cab G65-xc2 B Kitty 4x12 (G65) G65 SM57 xc2
MeBo 4x12, G12-T75 Speaker

RiF-.Cab T75-a0 906 B Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75 €906 a0



RiF-.Cab T75-a0 B
RiF-.Cab T75-a1 B
RiF-.Cab T75-a2 906 B
RiF-.Cab T75-a2 B
RiF-.Cab T75-b0 906 B
RiF-.Cab T75-b0 B
RiF-.Cab T75-b1 B
RiF-.Cab T75-b2 906 B
RiF-.Cab T75-b2 B
RiF-.Cab T75-c0 906 B
RiF-.Cab T75-c0 B
RiF-.Cab T75-c1 B
RiF-.Cab T75-c2 906 B
RiF-.Cab T75-c2 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xa0 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xa1 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xa2 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xb0 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xb1 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xb2 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xc0 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xc1 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xc2 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xd0 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xd1 B
RiF-.Cab T75-xd2 B

MeBo 4x12, Vintage 30 (Made in the UK, from the mid 1990's) Speaker

RiF-.Cab V30-a0 906 B
RiF-.Cab V30-a0 B
RiF-.Cab V30-a1 B
RiF-.Cab V30-a2 906 B
RiF-.Cab V30-a2 B
RiF-.Cab V30-b0 906 B
RiF-.Cab V30-b0 B
RiF-.Cab V30-b1 B
RiF-.Cab V30-b2 906 B
RiF-.Cab V30-b2 B
RiF-.Cab V30-c0 906 B
RiF-.Cab V30-c0 B
RiF-.Cab V30-c1 B

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) T75

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30

SM57
SM57
€906

SM57
€906

SM57
SM57
€906

SM57
€906

SM57
SM57
€906

SM57
SM57
SM57
SM57
SM57
SM57
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SM57
SM57
SM57
SM57
SM57
SM57

€906
SM57
SM57
€906
SM57
SM57
SM57
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a2
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b0
b1
b2
b2
c0
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c2
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xb1
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xc0
xc1
xc2
xd0
xd1
xd2

a0
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c0
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c1



RiF-.Cab V30-c2 906 B

RiF-.Cab V30-c2 B
RiF-.Cab V30-d0 B
RiF-.Cab V30-d1 B
RiF-.Cab V30-d2 B
RiF-.Cab V30-xa0 B
RiF-.Cab V30-xa1 B
RiF-.Cab V30-xa2 B
RiF-.Cab V30-xb0 B
RiF-.Cab V30-xb1 B
RiF-.Cab V30-xb2 B
RiF-.Cab V30-xc0 B
RiF-.Cab V30-xc1 B
RiF-.Cab V30-xc2 B

Kitty Hawk 4x12, Vintage 30 (Made in Asia) Speaker

RiF-.Cab V31-b1 B
RiF-.Cab V31-b2 B
RiF-.Cab V31-bc0O B
RiF-.Cab V31-bc1 B
RiF-.Cab V31-bc2 B
RiF-.Cab V31-cO B
RiF-.Cab V31-c1 B
RiF-.Cab V31-c2 B
RiF-.Cab V31-d0 B
RiF-.Cab V31-d1 B
RiF-.Cab V31-d2 B

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30) V30

Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30

Kitty 4x12 (V31) V30
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Amplifier Profiles
How to use the Amplifier Profiles:

All the amplifier profiles are Merged Profiles, which means they contain an amplifier DI profile and a Cabinet Profile.

You can freely mix and match my amplifier and cabinet profiles, creating literally thousands of combinations.

How to interpret the Profile Naming:

RiF-DR [channel/mode] [voicing] [gain or pedal] [speaker-mic position] [mic of not 57]

where:

- voicing can be F1(at), Br(right), Mi(ddy), Sc(ooped), Da(rk)

- the pedal codings (OD, GR, SD, DS, MT, PI, TR) are described on my blog at www.rifsplace.com
- if gain starts with "-" it reads the actual gain setting on the amp, no pedal used

See the Amp Comment tag to see the amp settings used for the profile

Name Gain Amp Manufacturer Amp Channel

RiF-DR Cin Br -5 T75-a2 906 0.0 MeBo Ch1 Clean (Tub Sp)
RiF-DR CIn Br -7 T75-a2 906 2.1 MeBo Ch1 Clean (Tub Sp)
RiF-DR Cin Br -9 T75-a2 906 2.5 MeBo Ch1 Clean (Tub Sp)
RiF-DR CIn Br DS V30-b2 4.7 MeBo Ch1 Clean (Tub Sp)
RiF-DR Cin Br MT V30-b2 4.7 MeBo Ch1 Clean (Tub Sp)
RiF-DR Cin Br OD V30-b2 3.8 MeBo Ch1 Clean (Tub Sp)
RiF-DR Cin Br PI V30-b2 906 6.6 MeBo Ch1 Clean (Tub Sp)
RiF-DR Cin Br SD V30-b2 4.6 MeBo Ch1 Clean (Tub Sp)
RiF-DR Mod FI -2 T75-b0 906 2.6 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI -2 V30-b1 2.6 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI -4 T75-b0 906 3.8 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI -4 V30-b1 3.8 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI -6 T75-b0 906 5.0 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI -6 V30-b1 5.0 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI -9 T75-b0 906 6.9 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI -9 V30-b1 6.9 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI DS T75-b0 906 7.5 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI DS V30-b1 7.5 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI MT T75-b0 906 8.9 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI MT V30-b1 8.9 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI OD T75-b0 906 6.6 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI OD V30-b1 6.6 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI Pl T75-b0 906 8.7 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI Pl V30-b1 8.7 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI SD T75-b0 906 6.8 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod FI SD V30-b1 6.8 MeBo Ch3 Modern (Sil Bo)
RiF-DR Mod Mi -4 V30-b1 3.9 MeBo (

RiF-DR Mod Mi -4 V31-bc1 3.9 MeBo (

RiF-DR Mod Mi -6 V30-b1 5.0 MeBo (

Amp Name
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire

Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo) Rack-T-Fire
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo) Rack-T-Fire
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo) Rack-T-Fire

Amp Comment Cabinet Name

p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p6m3gxb4m3t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Kitty 4x12 (V31)

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)

Cabinet Comme Speaker Model Mic Model

BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp

T75
T75
T75
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30
T75
V30
T75
V30
T75
V30
T75
V30
T75
V30
T75
V30
T75
V30
T75
V30
T75
V30
V30
V30
V30

€906
€906
€906
SM57
SM57
SM57
€906
SM57
€906
SM57
€906
SM57
€906
SM57
€906
SM57
€906
SM57
€906
SM57
€906
SM57
€906
SM57
€906
SM57
SM57
SM57
SM57

Mic Position
a2
a2
a2
b2
b2
b2
b2
b2
b0
b1
b0
b1
b0
b1
b0
b1
b0
b1
b0
b1
b0
b1
b0
b1
b0
b1
b1
bc1
b1



RiF-DR Mod Mi -6 V31-bc1
RiF-DR Mod Mi -8 V30-b1
RiF-DR Mod Mi -8 V31-bc1
RiF-DR Mod Mi DS V30-b1
RiF-DR Mod Mi DS V31-bc1
RiF-DR Mod Mi GR V30-b1
RiF-DR Mod Mi GR V31-bc1
RiF-DR Mod Mi MT V30-b1
RiF-DR Mod Mi MT V31-bc1
RiF-DR Mod Mi OD V30-b1
RiF-DR Mod Mi OD V31-bc1
RiF-DR Mod Mi PI V30-b1
RiF-DR Mod Mi SD V30-b1
RiF-DR Mod Mi SD V31-bc1
RiF-DR Psh Fl -4 V31-c2
RiF-DR Psh FI -6 V31-b1
RiF-DR Psh FI -9 V31-b2
RiF-DR Psh FI DS V31-b2
RiF-DR Psh FI MT V31-bc2
RiF-DR Psh FI OD V31-bc2
RiF-DR Psh FI PI V31-b1
RiF-DR Psh FI SD V31-c2
RiF-DR Raw Mi -4 G65-b1
RiF-DR Raw Mi -4 G65-xa1
RiF-DR Raw Mi -6 G65-xa1
RiF-DR Raw Mi -9 G65-b1
RiF-DR Raw Mi -9 G65-xa1
RiF-DR Raw Mi DS G65-b1
RiF-DR Raw Mi DS G65-xa1
RiF-DR Raw Mi MT G65-b1
RiF-DR Raw Mi MT G65-xa1
RiF-DR Raw Mi OD G65-b1
RiF-DR Raw Mi OD G65-xa1
RiF-DR Raw Mi Pl G65-b1
RiF-DR Raw Mi Pl G65-xa2
RiF-DR Raw Mi SD G65-b1
RiF-DR Raw Mi SD G65-xa1
RiF-DR Vin Br -4 T75-xb2
RiF-DR Vin Br -6 T75-xb2
RiF-DR Vin Br -8 T75-xb2
RiF-DR Vin Br DS T75-xb1

5.0
6.8
6.8
7.3
7.3
71
71
7.8
7.8
6.6
6.6
9.1
6.9
6.9
3.8
4.8
6.2
6.8
8.7
6.0
8.8
6.6
2.6
2.6
3.8
6.0
6.0
5.7
5.7
6.2
6.2
5.0
5.0
7.5
7.5
5.3
53
34
4.9
7.3
6.8

MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo
MeBo

Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch3 Modern (Tub Bo)
Ch1 Pushed (Tub Sp)
Ch1 Pushed (Tub Sp)
Ch1 Pushed (Tub Sp)
Ch1 Pushed (Tub Sp)
Ch1 Pushed (Tub Sp)
Ch1 Pushed (Tub Sp)
Ch1 Pushed (Tub Sp)
Ch1 Pushed (Tub Sp)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
Ch2 Raw (Tub Bo)
CH2 Vintage (Sil Bo)
CH2 Vintage (Sil Bo)
CH2 Vintage (Sil Bo)
CH2 Vintage (Sil Bo)

Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire

p5m3gxb4m>5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4mb5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
pS5m3gxb4m>5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p5m3gxb4m5t5
p8m4gxb6m5t5
p8m4gxb6mb5t5
p8m4gxb6m5t5
p8m4gxb6m5t5
p8m4gxb6m5t5
p8m4gxb6m5t5
p8m4gxb6mb5t5
p8m4gxb6m5t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5
p6m3gxb3m6t5

Kitty 4x12 (V31)

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Kitty 4x12 (V31)

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Kitty 4x12 (V31)

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Kitty 4x12 (V31)

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Kitty 4x12 (V31)

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Kitty 4x12 (V31)

Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
Kitty 4x12 (V31)

Kitty 4x12 (V31
Kitty 4x12 (V31
Kitty 4x12 (V31
Kitty 4x12 (V31
Kitty 4x12 (V31
Kitty 4x12 (V31
Kitty 4x12 (V31
Kitty 4x12 (V31
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)
Kitty 4x12 (G65)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

bold-silicon rectif Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
bold-silicon rectif Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) BAE 1073MP
bold-silicon rectif Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) BAE 1073MP
bold-silicon rectif Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75) BAE 1073MP

BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
BAE 1073mp
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RiF-DR Vin Br MT T75-xb1
RiF-DR Vin Br OD T75-xb2
RiF-DR Vin Br Pl T75-xc1
RiF-DR Vin Br SD T75-xb2
RiF-DR Vin Da -3 V30-c2 906
RiF-DR Vin Da -6 V30-c2 906
RiF-DR Vin Da -8 V30-c2 906
RiF-DR Vin Da DS V30-c2 906
RiF-DR Vin Da MT V30-c2 906
RiF-DR Vin Da OD V30-c2 906
RiF-DR Vin Da PI V30-c1 57
RiF-DR Vin Da SD V30-c2 906
RiF-DR Vin Mi -4 T75-b2 906
RiF-DR Vin Mi -6 G65-b1
RiF-DR Vin Mi -6 T75-b2 906
RiF-DR Vin Mi -9 T75-b2 906
RiF-DR Vin Mi OD T75-b2 906
RiF-DR Vin Mi SD T75-b2 906
RiF-DR Vin Sc -3 G65-b1
RiF-DR Vin Sc -3 V30-xa1
RiF-DR Vin Sc -6 G65-b1
RiF-DR Vin Sc -6 V30-xa1
RiF-DR Vin Sc -8 G65-b1
RiF-DR Vin Sc -8 V30-xa2
RiF-DR Vin Sc DS G65-b1
RiF-DR Vin Sc DS V30-xa1
RiF-DR Vin Sc MT G65-b1
RiF-DR Vin Sc MT V30-xb1
RiF-DR Vin Sc OD1 G65-b1
RiF-DR Vin Sc OD1 V30-xb1
RiF-DR Vin Sc OD2 G65-b1
RiF-DR Vin Sc OD2 V30-xa1
RiF-DR Vin Sc PI V30-xa1
RiF-DR Vin Sc SD1 V30-xb1
RiF-DR Vin Sc SD2 V30-xa1
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Rack-T-Fire
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Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
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Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire
Rack-T-Fire

bold-silicon rectif Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
bold-silicon rectif Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
bold-silicon rectif Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
bold-silicon rectif Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
spongy-tube rect Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
spongy-tube rect Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
spongy-tube rect Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
spongy-tube rect Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
spongy-tube rect Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
spongy-tube rect Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
spongy-tube rect Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
spongy-tube rect Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
p8m4gxb6m5t5 Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
bold-silicon rectif Kitty 4x12 (G65)

p8m4gxb6m5t5 Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
p8m4gxb6m5t5 Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
p8m4gxb6m5t5 Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
p8m4gxb6m5t5 Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (T75)
bold-silicon rectif Kitty 4x12 (G65)

bold-silicon rectif Rack-T-Fire 4x12 (V30)
bold-silicon rectif Kitty 4x12 (G65)
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